
MICHIGAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CDBG

If Statewide AND Region number is listed for a CGA, then Region is a preference for the CGA.

FIRST LAST COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
 STATEWIDE (will travel to all regions)

STATEWIDE Quentin Bishop Lapeer Development Corporation quentin@lapeerdevelopment.com 810-667-0080
STATEWIDE Kimberley Carter Carter Consulting LLC carter.consultingllc17@gmail.com 517-677-6827
STATEWIDE Hannelore Dysinger Crawford County hdysinger@crawfordco.org 989-344-3284
STATEWIDE Crissy Gerhart Northern Consultants Inc crissygerhart@gmail.com 906-482-5000
STATEWIDE Roland Gerhart Northern Consultants Inc rolandgerhart@gmail.com 906-482-5000
STATEWIDE Lindsay Hager Hager Consulting, LLC lhager@hagerconsulting.biz 231-225-2619
STATEWIDE Bruce Johnston Revitalize, LLC revitalization.inc@gmail.com 517-719-7512
STATEWIDE Wendy Kathrens Spicer Group, Inc. wendyk@spicergroup.com 989-224-2355
STATEWIDE Dotty LaJoye Central Upper Peninsula Planning and Development dlajoye@cuppad.org 906-786-9234
STATEWIDE Zachary Morris Market Van Buren morrisz@kinexus.org 269-519-6142
STATEWIDE Jodi Nichols The Right Place jnicholscga@gmail.com 231-750-6504
STATEWIDE Alexis O'Flynn Village of Cassopolis alexis.oflynn@gmail.com 269-445-8648
STATEWIDE Mark O'Reilly Market Van Buren oreillym@miworks.org 269-267-1153
STATEWIDE Emily Pantera Emily Pantera Consulting Emily@emilypantera.com 847-644-0720
STATEWIDE Paul Schlattman Revitalize, LLC paul.revitalizellc@gmail.com 517 281 4228
STATEWIDE Marilyn Smith Smith Housing Consulting ms.smithhousing@gmail.com 734-341-1866
STATEWIDE Heather Tykoski City of Ludington htykoski@ci.ludington.mi.us 231-845-6237
STATEWIDE Zachary Vaughn Cornerstone Alliance zvaughn@cstonealliance.org 269-363-3368
REGION 1

1 Brenda Albrecht Northern Great Lakes Initiatives balbrecht@northerninitiatives.org 906-430-7815
1 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
1 Julie Burrell The Right Place, Inc burrellj@rightplace.org 231-335-1985
1 Crissy Gerhart Northern Consultants Inc crissygerhart@gmail.com 906-482-5000
1 Roland Gerhart Northern Consultants Inc rolandgerhart@gmail.com 906-482-5000
1 Lee Ann Heikkila Northern Great Lakes Initiatives lheikkila@northerninitiatives.org 906-226-1676
1 MaryEllen Hyttinen Western UP Planning & Development Region mhyttinen@wuppdr.org 906-482-7205 x117
1 Justin Knepper Sault Ste. Marie Downtown Dev Authority jknepper@downtownsault.org 906-635-6973
1 Dotty LaJoye Central Upper Peninsula Planning and Dev dlajoye@cuppad.org 906-786-9234
1 Rachael Pressley Western U.P. Planning & Development Region rpressley@wuppdr.org 906-482-7205 x116
1 Jeff Ratcliffe Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance jeff@kedabiz.com 906-482-6817
1 Katherine Reynolds Greater Munising Bay Partnership kathyreynolds11@gmail.com 906-387-2138
1 Sam Stonelake Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance Sam@kedabiz.com 906-231-1992
1 Vanessa Warren OHM Advisors vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com 989-245-3167
1 Jerald Wuorenmaa Western U.P. Planning & Development Region jwuorenmaa@wuppdr.org 906-482-7205

1 East Jessica Lovay Northern Lakes Economic Alliance jess@northernlakes.net 231-582-6482

CERTIFIED GRANT ADMINISTRATORS

 14-C CERTIFIED GRANT ADMINISTRATORS LIST 1 mat

mailto:quentin@lapeerdevelopment.com
mailto:carter.consultingllc17@gmail.com
mailto:hdysinger@crawfordco.org
mailto:crissygerhart@gmail.com
mailto:rolandgerhart@gmail.com
mailto:lhager@hagerconsulting.biz
mailto:revitalization.inc@gmail.com
mailto:wendyk@spicergroup.com
mailto:dlajoye@cuppad.org
mailto:morrisz@kinexus.org
mailto:jnicholscga@gmail.com
mailto:alexis.oflynn@gmail.com
mailto:oreillym@miworks.org
mailto:Emily@emilypantera.com
mailto:paul.revitalizellc@gmail.com
mailto:ms.smithhousing@gmail.com
mailto:htykoski@ci.ludington.mi.us
mailto:zvaughn@cstonealliance.org
mailto:balbrecht@northerninitiatives.org
mailto:aldent@rightplace.org
mailto:burrellj@rightplace.org
mailto:lheikkila@northerninitiatives.org
mailto:mhyttinen@wuppdr.org
mailto:jknepper@downtownsault.org
mailto:rpressley@wuppdr.org
mailto:jeff@kedabiz.com
mailto:kathyreynolds11@gmail.com
mailto:Sam@kedabiz.com
mailto:vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com
mailto:jwuorenmaa@wuppdr.org
mailto:jess@northernlakes.net


MICHIGAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CDBG

REGION 2
2 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
2 Julie Burrell The Right Place, Inc burrellj@rightplace.org 231-335-1985
2 Sara Christensen Venture North Funding & Development sara@venturenorthfunding.org 231-995-7115
2 Laura Galbraith Venture North Funding & Development laura@venturenorthfunding.org 231-995-7110
2 Jessica Lovay Northern Lakes Economic Alliance jess@northernlakes.net 231-582-6482
2 Heather Tykoski City of Ludington htykoski@ci.ludington.mi.us 231-845-6237
2 Vanessa Warren OHM Advisors vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com 989-245-3167

REGION 3
3 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
3 Julie Burrell The Right Place, Inc burrellj@rightplace.org 231-335-1985
3 Lee Ann Fischer Housing Consulting Services LLC lafischer49@gmail.com 989-329-3285
3 Joseph Hefele City of Rogers City jhefele@rogerscity.com 989-734-2191
3 Jessica Lovay Northern Lakes Economic Alliance jess@northernlakes.net 231-582-6482
3 Lisa McComb Otsego County Economic Alliance, Inc. lisa@gaylord-otsego.com 989-731-0288
3 Brandy Riopelle Otsego County Economic Alliance, Inc. brandy@gaylord-otsego.com 989-731-0287
3 Vanessa Warren OHM Advisors vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com 989-245-3167

REGION 4
4 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
4 Julie Burrell The Right Place, Inc burrellj@rightplace.org 231-335-1985
4 Elizabeth Butler Chamber - Grand Haven, Spring Lake, Ferrysburg ebutler@grandhavenchamber.org 616-846-3153
4 Ashley Latsch City of Grand Haven alatsch@grandhaven.org 231-719-5675
4 Kevin Plockmeyer City of Zeeland kplockmeyer@cityofzeeland.com 616-772-0871
4 Paula Priebe City of Big Rapids ppriebe@cityofbr.org 231-349-3806
4 Joelle Regovich Abonmarche Consultants, Inc jregovich@abonmarche.com 269-926-4579
4 Kathleen Saintz Abonmarche Consultants, Inc ksaintz@abonmarche.com 269-873-2378
4 Sam Stonelake Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance Sam@kedabiz.com 906-231-1992
4 Heather Tykoski City of Ludington htykoski@ci.ludington.mi.us 231-845-6237

REGION 5
5 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
5 Julie Burrell The Right Place, Inc burrellj@rightplace.org 231-335-1985
5 Lee Ann Fischer Housing Consulting Services LLC lafischer49@gmail.com 989-329-3285
5 Michelle Sponseller City of Mt. Pleasant msponseller@mt-pleasant.org 989-779-5348
5 Sam Stonelake Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance Sam@kedabiz.com 906-231-1992
5 Vanessa Warren OHM Advisors vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com 989-245-3167

REGION 6
6 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
6 Michael Bauerschmidt City of Caro mike@galaxyom.com 989-673-3020
6 Quentin Bishop Lapeer Development Corporation quentin@lapeerdevelopment.com 810-667-0080

REGION 7
7 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
7 Joelle Regovich Abonmarche Consultants, Inc jregovich@abonmarche.com 269-926-4579
7 Kathleen Saintz Abonmarche Consultants, Inc ksaintz@abonmarche.com 269-873-2378
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REGION 8
8 Travis Alden The Right Place, Inc. aldent@rightplace.org 231-233-4349
8 Tonia Betty Village of Cassopolis clerk@cassopolis-mi.us 269-445-8648
8 Diana Lammott Village of Constantine dlammott@comcast.net 269-268-4586
8 Mark O'Reilly Market Van Buren oreillym@miworks.org 269-267-1153
8 Joelle Regovich Abonmarche Consultants, Inc jregovich@abonmarche.com 269-926-4579
8 Kathleen Saintz Abonmarche Consultants, Inc ksaintz@abonmarche.com 269-873-2378
8 Emilie Sarratore Village of Cassopolis manager@cassopolis-mi.us 269-445-8648
8 Sam Stonelake Keweenaw Economic Development Alliance Sam@kedabiz.com 906-231-1992
8 Zachary Vaughn Cornerstone Alliance zvaughn@cstonealliance.org 269-363-3368
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